[GB]
HD2110
Integrating Sound Level Meter
Analyser
Statistical analysis: percentile
levels
Statistical analysis: probability
distribution of sound levels

MK221: Class 1 microphone, type WS2F for free fi eld, according to IEC
61094-4:1995.
Order codes of kits and accessories
HD2110 kit 1: Includes HD2110 Sound Level Meter, “Advanced Analyzer”
option, carrying case, HD2110P preamplifi er, HD9101 calibrator, MK221
microphone, CPA/5 5m extension cable, HD SAV windscreen, DeltaLog5
software and serial cable for connection to a PC with COM (HD2110/
CSNM) or USB (HD2101/USB) interface.
HD2110 kit1/E: Version for outdoor measurements. It includes also:
 HDWME950/3: Weatherproof microphone protection
 HD2110PW: Heated preamplifi er in place of HD2110P and CPA/5
 MK223: Microphone with coated membrane in place of MK221
HD2110 kit1/IE: Version for outdoor and indoor measurements. It includes also:
 HDWME950/2: Weatherproof microphone protection with HD2110PW
heated preamplifi er
 MK223: Microphone with coated membrane in place of MK221
Option 4 “Reverberation Time”: Reverberation time measurement by source
interruption and the impulsive source method.
Option 6 “FFT”: Short Leq profi les at 1/32 s, narrow band spectrum analysis
(FFT). It requires the “Advanced Analyzer” option.
Option 7 “SIT Calibration”: SIT calibration replaces ISO 9001 reports. For
new instruments only.
MK231: Class 1 microphone for diffuse fi eld, type WS2F, according to IEC
61094-4:1995.
HD2110/CSM: MiniDin to DB25 serial cable for interconnection modem.
HD2110/CSP: MiniDin to DB9 cable for a serial printer connection.
Railway Traffi c: Analysis of the sound profi les captured over a 24-hour span,
with automatic search and analysis of the sound events due to passing trains.
The module processes sound levels according to D.M. of 16/03/1998 and D.L.
No. 194 of 19/8/2005.